OSWEGO VARSITY GYMNASTIC INVITATIONAL

Tuesday December 27,2011

Hosted by: Oswego High School

Team Results

School
DEKALB
GLENBARD WEST

OSWEGO
STEVENSON
GENEVA
WHEATON CO-OP
GLENBARD EAST
BATAVIA
YORKVILLE
ST. EDWARD
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Vault
37.125
36.600
35.975
34.925
35.375
34.075
33.750
34.300
32.825
18.925

Bars
35.150
34.775
34.000
33.600
32.050
32.600
30.475
28.750
25.925
17.850

Beam
35.300
35.950
32.825
32.700
34.075
32.375
30.750
29.975
24.350
17.625

Floor
37.000
34.725
34.700
34.525
33.600
33.150
30.650
30.975
29.175
18.175

Total
144.575
142.050
137.500
135.750
135.100
132.200
125.625
124.000
112.275

72.575
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OSWEGO VARSITY GYMNASTIC INVITATIONAL

Hosted by: Oswego High School

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Alyssa Lopez
Abby Madden

Jordyn Madden
Emily Stuebing
Emily Flammersfed
Kyla Price
Nicole Pagor
Elizabeth Shank
Abbie Garchitorena
Hailey Carroll
Emily Cook
Audrey Channon
Shauna Gialluisi
Alyssa Weisberg
Riley Trebilco
Ashley Puff
Delaney Wood
Sarah Ganster
Emma Slinkman
Jessica Griffin
Brianna Mulhearn
Jordan Lane
Kristi Zabka
Jamie Gradishar
Brooke Stuepfert
Erin Kramer
Courtney Dial
Ali Youngren

Yr.

School
DEKALB
ST. EDWARD
ST. EDWARD
DEKALB
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
GLENBARD WEST
STEVENSON
GLENBARD WEST
GENEVA
WHEATON CO-0OP
WHEATON CO-OP
GLENBARD WEST
STEVENSON
STEVENSON
GENEVA
GENEVA
BATAVIA
GLENBARD EAST
GLENBARD EAST
WHEATON CO-OP
WHEATON CO-OP
BATAVIA
GLENBARD EAST
YORKVILLE
YORKVILLE
YORKVILLE
YORKVILLE

Vault
9.700
9.450
9.475
9.075
9.150

9.500

9.225
9.350
9.400
9.050
9.250
8.425
8.350
8.825
8.150
9.050
8.575
8.875
8.300
8.600
8.250
8.150
8.075
8.325
8.700
8.025
8.325
7.775

Tuesday December 27,2011

Bars Beam Floor
9.725 9.750 9.425
9.100 9.150 9.175
8.750 8.475 9.000
8.250 8.850 9.225
8.875 8.250 8.775
8.175 8.300 9.050
8.625 8.475 8.575
9.025 8.075 8.425
8.300 8.725 8.050
8.275 8.925 8.175
7.950 8.525 8.575
8.800 8.225 8.600
8:075 8.925 8.625
8.175 8.575 8.350
8.575 8.050 '9.075
7.625 7.400 8.975
7.775 8.200 8.425
7.600 7.400 8.650
7.825 8.275 8.100
7.200 7.600 8.125
7.100 7.475 7.825
7.750 7.300 7.450
6.850 7.300 7.650
7.225 6.600 7.400
6.400 6.050 7.775
5.950 7.050 7.100
7.275 5.250 6.850
6.300 6.000 7.450
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Score
38.600
36.875
35.700
35.400
35.050
35.025
34.900
34.875
34.475
34.425
34.300
34.050
33.975
33.925
33.850
33.050
32.975
32.525
32.500
31.525
30.650
30.650
29.875
29.550
28.925
28.125
27.700
27.525

Average
9.6500
9.2188
8.9250
8.8500
8.7625
8.7563
8.7250
8.7188
8.6188
8.6063
8.5750
8.5125
8.4938
8.4813
8.4625
8.2625
8.2438
8.1313
8.1250
7.8813
7.6625
7.6625
7.4688
7.3875
7.2313
7.0313
6.9250
6.8813




OSWEGO VARSITY GYMNASTIC INVITATIONAL

Hosted by: Oswego High School Tuesday December 27,2011

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Alyssa Lopez DEKALB 9.750 9.650 0.00 9.700
2 Kyla Price OSWEGO 9.450 9.550 0.00 9.500
3 Jordyn Madden ST. EDWARD 9.500 9.450 0.00 9.475
4 Abby Madden ST. EDWARD 9.450 9.450 0.00 9.450
5 Abbie Garchitorena GLENBARD WEST 9.400 9.400 0.00 9.400
6 Elizabeth Shank STEVENSON 19.400 9.300 0.00 9.350
7 Meredith Whisenhunt DEKALB 9.300 9.200 0.00 9.250
7 Emily Cook WHEATON CO-OP 9.250 9.250 0.00 9.250
9 Nicole Pagor GLENBARD WEST 9.200 9.250 0.00 9.225
10 Emily Flammersfed OSWEGO 9.250 9.050 0.00 9.150
11 Caitlyn Nottingham DEKALB 9.100 9.100 0.00 9.100
12 Emily Stuebing DEKALB 9.050 9.100 0.00 9.075
13 Ellie Painter DEKALB 9.100 9.000 0.00 9.050
13 Missy Guzman GLENBARD WEST 9.100 9.000 0.00 9.050
13 Ashley Puff GENEVA 9.100 9.000 0.00 9.050
13 Hailey Carroll GENEVA 9.100 9.000 0.00 9.050
17 Emma McCloskey GLENBARD WEST 8.850 9.000 0.00 8.925
18 Sarah Ganster BATAVIA 8.850 8.900 0.00 8.875
19 Alyssa Weisberg STEVENSON 8.750 8.900 0.00 8.825
20 Heather Clark OSWEGO 8.750 8.800 0.00 8.775
21 Brooke Stuepfert YORKVILLE 8.700 8.700 0.00 8.700
21 Meggan Hagemann BATAVIA 8.750 8.650 0.00 8.700
23 Megan Beitzel GENEVA 8.750 8.600 0.00 8.675
24 Dani Webb STEVENSON 8.500 8.700 0.00 8.600
24 Jessica Griffin GLENBARD EAST 8.850 8.550 0.00 8.600
24 Jenna Ginsberg GENEVA 8.600 8.600 0.00 8.600
27 Delaney Wood GENEVA 8.450 8.700 0.00 8.575
28 Marissa Ashner OSWEGO 8.550 8.550 0.00 8.550
29 Courtney Glassman BATAVIA 8.450 8.600 0.00 8.525
30 Megan Dobbertin OSWEGO 8.450 8.450 0.00 8.450
31 Audrey Channon WHEATON CO-OP 8.300 8.550 0.00 8.425
31 Angela Kernd| GLENBARD EAST 8.450 8.400 0.00 8.425
33 Olivia Carone GLENBARD EAST 8.450 8.350 0.00 8.400
34 Shauna Gialluisi GLENBARD WEST 8.300 8.400 0.00 8.350
35 Courtney Dial YORKVILLE 8.350 8.300 0.00 8.325
35 Jamie Gradishar GLENBARD EAST 8.350 8.300 0.00 8.325
37 Emma Slinkman GLENBARD EAST 8.300 8.300 0.00 8.300
38 Brianna Mulhearn- WHEATON CO-OP 8.300 8.200 0.00 8.250
39 Lily Garcia BATAVIA 8.200 8.200 0.00 8.200
40 Danielle Johnson WHEATON CO-0P 8.250 8.050 0.00 8.150
40 Jordan Lane WHEATON CO-OP 8.250 8.050 0.00 8.150
40 Riley Trebilco STEVENSON 8.100 8.200 0.00 8.150
43 Kristi Zabka BATAVIA 8.000 8.150 0.00 8.075
44 Erin Kramer YORKVILLE 8.050 8.000 0.00 8.025
45 Ali Youngren YORKVILLE 7.650 7.900 0.00 7.775
46 Theresa Wojton STEVENSON 7.650 7.700 0.00 7.675
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OSWEGO VARSITY GYMNASTIC INVITATIONAL

Hosted by: Oswego High School Tuesday December 27,2011

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Alyssa Lopez DEKALB 9.650 9.800 0.00 9.725
2 Abby Madden ST. EDWARD 8.850 9.250 0.00 9.100
3 Elizabeth Shank STEVENSON 9.050 9.000 0.00 9.025
4 Maggie Phillips GLENBARD WEST 9.050 8.850 0.00 8.950
5 Mackenzie O'keefe GLENBARD WEST 8.950 8.850 0.00 8.900
6 Emily Flammersfed OSWEGO _8.800 8.950 0.00 8.875
7 Alison Morreale DEKALB 8.900 8.800 0.00 8.850
8 Audrey Channon WHEATON CO-0OP 8.850 8.750 0.00 8.800
9 Jordyn Madden ST. EDWARD 8.900 8.600 0.00 8.750
10 Nicole Pagor GLENBARD WEST 8.500 8.750 0.00 8.625
11 Riley Trebilco STEVENSON 8.600 8.550 0.00 8.575
12 Kathryn Maher OSWEGO 8.400 8.600 0.00 8.500
13 Amarnda Padlo OSWEGO 8.400 8.500 0.00 8.450
14 Anita Bell DEKALB 8.250 8.400 0.00 8.325
15 Abbie Garchitorena GLENBARD WEST 8.200 8.400 0.00 8.300
16 Hailey Carroll GENEVA 8.300 8.250 0.00 8.275
17 Emily Stuebing DEKALB 8.100 8.400 0.00 8.250
18 Karen Sebby GLENBARD EAST 8.150 8.300 0.00 8.225
19 Alyssa Weisberg STEVENSON 8.150 8.200 0.00 8.175
19 Kyla Price OSWEGO 8.150 8.200 0.00 8.175
21 Megan Beitzel GENEVA 8.100 8.200 0.00 8.150
22 Sarah Deicke WHEATON CO-0P 8.100 8.100 0.00 8.100
23 Shauna Gialluisi GLENBARD WEST 8.050 8.100 0.00 8.075
24 Emily Cook WHEATON CO-0OP 8.000 7.900 0.00 7.950
25 Gloria Pfieder OSWEGO 7.800 8.000 0.00 7.900
26 Jenna Ginsberg GENEVA 7.700 8.000 0.00 7.850
27 Lauren Whalen STEVENSON 7.850 7.800 0.00 7.825
27 Emma Slinkman GLENBARD EAST 7.950 7.700 0.00 7.825
29 Delaney Wood GENEVA 7.950 7.600 0.00 7.775
30 Jordan Lane WHEATON CO-OP 7.900 7.600 0.00 7.750
31 Ashley Puff GENEVA 7.650 7.600 0.00 7.625
32 Sarah Ganster BATAVIA 7.400 7.800 0.00 7.600
33 Kaylin Clevenger BATAVIA 7.600 7.300 0.00 7.450
34 Meredith Whisenhunt DEKALB 7.150 7.400 0.00 7.275
34 Courtney Dial YORKVILLE 7.250 7.300 0.00 7.275
36 Jamie Gradishar GLENBARD EAST 7.050 7.400 0.00 7.225
37 Jessica Giriffin GLENBARD EAST 7.250 7.150 0.00 7.200
38 Brianna Mulhearn WHEATON CO-0OP 7.300 6.900 0.00 7.100
39 Kristi Zabka BATAVIA 6.600 7.100 0.00 6.850
39 Kaitlyn Enger BATAVIA 7.100 6.600 0.00 6.850
41 Olivia Carone GLENBARD EAST 6.300 6.800 0.00 6.550
42 Brooke Stuepfert YORKVILLE 6.350 6.450 0.00 6.400
43 Ali Youngren YORKVILLE 6.100 6.500 0.00 6.300
44 Courtney Glassman BATAVIA 5.800 6.200 0.00 6.000
45 Erin Kramer 5.700 0.00 5.950




Hosted by: Oswego High School

Place
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Tuesday December 27,2011

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Alyssa Lopez
Missy Guzman
Abby Madden

Mackenzie O'keefe
Shauna Gialluisi
Hailey Carroli
Emily Stuebing
Abbie Garchitorena
Claire Scatterday
Alyssa Weisberg
Emily Cook
Leah Fassig
Jordyn Madden
Nicole Pagor
Kyla Price
Emma Slinkman
Kathryn-Maher
Emily Flammersfed
Kaylin Clevenger
Meredith Whisenhunt
Audrey Channon
Kaitlyn Kanarouzki
Delaney Wood
Claire Dresselhaus
Elizabeth Shank
Riley Trebilco
Amanda Padlo
Lauren Whalen
Megan Dobbertin
Alison Morreale
Olivia Carone
Jessica Griffin
Brianna Mulhearn
Ashley Puff
Sarah Ganster
Jordan Lane
Kristi Zabka
Karen Sebby
Erin Kramer
Mandi Stangle
Jamie Gradishar
Brooke Stuepfert
Ali Youngren
Nikki Flesvig
Courtney Dial

School
DEKALB
GLENBARD WEST
ST. EDWARD
GLENBARD WEST
GLENBARD WEST
GENEVA
DEKALB
GLENBARD WEST
GENEVA
STEVENSON
WHEATON CO-OP
DEKALB
ST. EDWARD
GLENBARD WEST
OSWEGO
GLENBARD EAST
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
BATAVIA
DEKALB
WHEATON CO-0OP
GENEVA
GENEVA
WHEATON CO-OP
STEVENSON
STEVENSON
OSWEGO
STEVENSON
OSWEGO
DEKALB
GLENBARD EAST
GLENBARD EAST
WHEATON CO-0OP
GENEVA
BATAVIA
WHEATON CO-0OP
BATAVIA
GLENBARD EAST
YORKVILLE
BATAVIA
GLENBARD EAST
YORKVILLE
YORKVILLE
BATAVIA
YORKVILLE

J1
9.700
9.350
9.050
9.050
9.050
8.850

*8.800

8.550
8.600
8.400
8.450
8.300
8.500
8.350
8.150
8.350
8.000
8.100
8.000
8.050
8.150
8.200
8.200
8.400
8.100
8.000
7.800
7.750
7.950
7.750
7.450
7.700
7.250
7.150
7.350
7.000
7.300
7.500
7.250
7.250
6.500

'6.000

6.150
5.700
5.400

J2
9.800
9.100
9.250
9.100
8.800
9.000
8.900
8.900
8.850
8.750
8.600
8.650
8.450
8.600
8.450
8.200
8.500
8.400
8.500
8.400
8.300
8.250
8.200
7.900
8.050
8.100
8.250
8.250
8.000
8.100
7.800
7.500
7.700
7.650
7.450
7.600
7.300
7.000
6.850
6.800
6.700
6.100
5.850
5.500
5.100

Ded. Average Score

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

9.750
9.225
9.150
9.075
8.925
8.925
8.850
8.725
8.725
8.575
8.525
8.475
8.475
8.475
8.300
8.275
8.250
8.250
8.250
8.225
8.225
8.225
8.200
8.150
8.075
8.050
8.025
8.000
7.975
7.925
7.625
7.600
7.475
7.400
7.400
7.300
7.300
7.250
7.050
7.025
6.600
6.050
6.000
5.600
5.250
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OSWEGO VARSITY GYMNASTIC INVITATIONAL

Hosted by: Oswego High School

Tuesday December- 27,2011

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Alyssa Lopez
Alison Morreale
Emily Stuebing
Abby Madden
Riley Trebilco
Kyla Price
Leah Fassig
Jordyn Madden
Mackenzie O'keefe
Ashley Puff
Caitlyn Nottingham
Emily Flammersfed
Theresa Wojton
Sarah Ganster
Shauna Gialluisi
Audrey Channon
Emily Cook
Amanda Padlo
Nicole Pagor
Missy Guzman
Elizabeth Shank
Delaney Wood
Alyssa Weisberg
Megan Dobbertin
Lauren Whalen
Hailey Carrolt
Danielle Johnson
Jessica Griffin
Emma Slinkman
Abbie Garchitorena
Alexis Graham
Kathryn Maher
Megan Beitzel
Brianna Mulhearn
Brooke Stuepfert
Kristi Zabka
Kaylin Clevenger
Ali Youngren
Jordan Lane
Jamie Gradishar
Erin Kramer
Meggan Hagemann
Nikki Flesvig
Angela Kerndl
Courtney Dial
Karen Sebby

VA %{m% 19335

School
DEKALB
DEKALB
DEKALB

ST. EDWARD
STEVENSON
OSWEGO
DEKALB
ST. EDWARD
GLENBARD WEST
GENEVA
DEKALB
OSWEGO
STEVENSON
BATAVIA
GLENBARD WEST
WHEATON CO-OP
WHEATON CO-0OP
OSWEGO
GLENBARD WEST
GLENBARD WEST
STEVENSON
GENEVA
STEVENSON
OSWEGO
STEVENSON
GENEVA
WHEATON CO-0OP
GLENBARD EAST
GLENBARD EAST
GLENBARD WEST
GENEVA
OSWEGO
GENEVA
WHEATON CO-OP
YORKVILLE
BATAVIA
BATAVIA
YORKVILLE
WHEATON CO-0OP
GLENBARD EAST
YORKVILLE
BATAVIA
BATAVIA
GLENBARD EAST
YORKVILLE
GLENBARD EAST

J1
9.550
9.400
9.100
9.300
9.200

.9.200

8.850
8.900
9.000
8.800
9.050
8.700
8.650
8.650
8.700
8.600
8.650
8.750
8.650
8.700
8.450
8.550
8.150
8.400
8.350
8.450
8.200
8.350
8.100
8.150
8.000
8.000
8.000
8.000
7.750
7.650
7.700
7.550
7.600
7.500
6.900
7.250
7.150
7.250
6.800
6.900

J2
9.300
9.250
9.350
9.050
8.950
8.900
9.200
9.100
8.950
9.150
8.850
8.850
8.700
8.650
8.550
8.600
8.500
8.400
8.500
8.400
8.400
8.300
8.550
8.200
8.150
8.100
8.100
7.900
8.100
7.950
8.050
7.850
7.700
7.650
7.800
7.650
7.450
7.350
7.300
7.300
7.300
6.950
7.000
6.800
6.900
6.550

Ded. Average Score

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

9.425
9.325
9.225
9.175
9.075
9.050
9.025
9.000
8.975
8.975
8.950
8.775
8.675
8.650
8.625
8.600
8.575
8.575
8.575
8.550
8.425
8.425
8.350
8.300
8.250
8.175
8.150
8.125
8.100
8.050
8.025
7.925
7.850
7.825
7.775
7.650
7.575
7.450
7.450
7.400
7.100
7.100
7.075
7.025
6.850
6.725




